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Red Division

FU.CK DEANDRE HOPKINS!
JRG D

Philo Beddoe

JeNic

White Division

KGMetJets
POPDYN1
Bedlam Raiders 125D-2
Fat Bastard

Blue Division

Alpha Pride

Farmer Ted 3

let the bad times roll
2-Minute Men

Total Points

FU.CK DEANDRE HOPKINS!
Farmer Ted 3
POPDYN1

Alpha Pride

JRG D

Philo Beddoe
KGMetJets

JeNic

let the bad times roll
Bedlam Raiders 125D-2
Fat Bastard

2-Minute Men
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2157.30
2140.40
2139.60
2050.90
1963.05
1887.65
1850.50
1826.50
1797.05
1736.95
1622.70
1536.40
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PCT
1.000
0.462
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.077

DIV
6-0

2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

PF
1732.80
1622.35
1531.45
1504.95

PF
1535.30
1707.90
1490.95
1347.20

PF
1703.15
1653.95
1490.65
1318.30
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PA
1447.30
1671.85
1617.60
1614.65

PA
1396.65
1679.50
1534.20
1562.25

PA
1421.25
1537.65
1577.00
1579.05

PTS
2157.30
1963.05
1887.65
1826.50

PTS
1850.50
2139.60
1736.95
1622.70

PTS
2050.90
2140.40
1797.05
1536.40
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